SL NO. 23

0 1 APR 2015



RUPEES रुपय ক.10

Rs.10

TEN

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

পশ্চিমবুজা पश्चिम बंगाल WEST BE

S. Nag Regn. No. 10332 Katyoni Court, Nadia

85AA 463803

BEFORETHE NOTARY GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

AFFIDAVIT

I, Ms.Kabita Ray, Daughter of Mr. Ranjit Kumar Ray, aged 30 years, Resident of 108, A.C. Road (South), P.O.- Khagra, Berhampore, P.S.-Berhampore, Dist-Murshidabad, Pin-742103, West Bengal, India, take oath and state my Bio-Data as given below:-

Name of the candidate	MS. KABITA RAY
Father's name	MR. RANJIT KUMAR RAY
Date of Birth	15 th August, 1984
Permanent Address with contact No./Fax No.	108,A.C. Road (South), P.O Khagra,Berhampore, P.SBerhampore, Dist-Murshidabad, Pin-742103, West Bengal, India Contact No-919434840451





-	ational Qualification:-,,	1	The state of the s	T
SI.	Degree	College and University from where degree obtained	Year of passing	% age of marks
1.	B.Ed.	Calcutta University	2011	70
2.	M.Ed./M.A.(Education)	N.A.		
3.	PG with subject Music (M.Music)	Visva Bharati University (Santiniketan)	2009	66
4.	NET/SLET/Ph.D	N.A.		9//\

Experience (in Teacher Training College) (Please attach experience Certificates)

2-05-2013	10-10-2014	Regular	
erience Ce	ertificates)		
From	To	Part Time/ Regular	
		erience Certificates) From To	

I hereby certify that data submitted above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. I shall be responsible for any misrepresentation of facts.

I also certify that I have been appointed in this Institution as Lecturer in Performing Arts (Music), Abdur Rahim Panchanan Pal Institution, Vill+P.O-Choa, P.S-Hariharpara, Dist-Murshidabad Pin-742166, West Bengal, ERCAPP1554. I also certify that I will not work in any other Institution after my joining in this Institution without appointment of alternate arrangement in the college and the same will be intimated to ERC-NCTE, Bhubaneswar. The attested copies of mark sheets/degree/certificates are enclosed.

Date: 30-03-15

Place: CHOA

Kabita Ray

Identified by me Sondalpumansas



SULEMNLY AFFIRMED &
DECLARED BEFORE ME
SWAPAN NAG
NOTARY 10332
GOVT. OF INDIA

Chanchal Kumar Das Advocate 01/04/2015

0 1 APR 2015